
Dinner

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30 

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

Thursday
22nd August

Tuesday
20th August

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30 

Sunday
25th August

Cambridge City and College tour

Friday
23rd August

Break

Lunch

Break Break

Lunch

Sunday
18th August

Monday
19th August

09:30-10:15
Registration and Program Overview,
Orientation & Introduction to the
University of Cambridge

10:15-10:45 Break Break

10:45-12:30

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Break Break

Dinner

Session 2: 
Getting to Know You
Part 2

Lunch

Wednesday
21st August

Break Break

Lunch

W
eek 1

Session 1:
Introduction to
English Course,
Getting to Know You

English Language
Assessment

Week 1

Session 5: 
Nationality & National
Identity in Japan
and Great Britain

Session 6: 
Nationality & National
Identity in Japan
and Great Britain

Break

Tour and History of Downing College

English Language
Assessment

Arrival in Cambridge and Check in at Downing College

Saturday
24th August

Free Day

Session 3: 
The University
System in
Great Britain

Session 4: 
The University
System in
Great Britain

Transferable Skills:
Presentation Skills
and Assessmsent Introduction

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30 

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30 

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30 

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentations, discussion
and feedback

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentations, discussion
and feedback

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentations, discussion
and feedback

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentations, discussion
and feedback

Dinner

Dinner

Transferable Skills:
Presentation Skills
and Assessmsent Introduction

Transferable Skills: 
Individual Research

Transferable Skills: 
Individual Research

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentation preparation

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentation preparation



Thursday
29th August

Tuesday
27th August 

 Lecture 5:
Foreign Policy

Workshop 5

Lecture 6:
International Institutions

Workshop 6

Lecture 7:
War ...

Workshop 7

Lecture 4:
Wealth, Poverty and Development

Workshop 4

Lecture 2:
States and Other Actors

Workshop 2

Lecture 3:
Global Issues

Workshop 3

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
31st August Free Day

Sunday
1st September

Free Day

Friday
30th August

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Dinner and Karaoke NightLunch

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 DinnerLunch

Monday
26th August

09:30-10:45
Lecture 1:
Introduction: Development of the 
International System

10:45-11:15 Break

11.15-12:45 Workshop 1

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 2International Relations

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
28th August 

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 BBQ and SocialLunch

W
eek 2

Break

Break

Transferable Skills - Academic Writing

Transferable Skills
Individual Essay Writing

Transferable Skills
Individual Essay Writing

Transferable Skills - Academic Writing

Lecture 8:
Intervention

Workshop 8



Thursday
5th September

Tuesday
3rd September

 

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

19:00-21:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
7th September

Departure and check out of Downing College

Friday
6th September

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Drinks Reception and Formal DinnerLunch

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 DinnerLunch

Monday
2nd September

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break

11.15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 3International Relations

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
4th September

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 BBQ and SocialLunch

W
eek 3

Break

Break

Transferable Skills Session

Lecture 10:
The Relevance of International Relations
Theory

Workshop 10

Lecture 9:
Peace

Workshop 9

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation

Transferable Skills Sessions Transferable Skills Sessions

Transferable Skills Sessions
Poster Presentation

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills Session

17:30-18:30 Graduation Ceremony



Thursday
29th August

Tuesday
27th August 

 Lecture 4:
International Marketing 

Workshop 

Lecture 6:
Digital Business Environment 

Workshop 

Lecture 7:
Managing International Risk 

Workshop 

Lecture 3:
Multi-National Enterprises 

Team Consulting Project (TCP)

Lecture 1b:
Historical Development of 
International Management

Team Consulting Project (TCP)

Lecture 2:
Taxes, Tariffs & Free Trade Areas

Workshop 

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
31st August Free Day

Sunday
1st September

Free Day

Friday
30th August

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Dinner and Karaoke NightLunch

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 DinnerLunch

Monday
26th August

09:30-10:45
Lecture 1a:
Introduction to the course 

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-12:45 Workshop 

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 2International Management

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
28th August 

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 BBQ and SocialLunch

W
eek 2

Break

Lecture 5:
Cultural Difference: People in Organisations 

Break

Workshop

Leadership Speaker:
Max Silin 
GOOGLE 

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation

Lecture 8:
Corporate Governance and Ethics

Workshop 



Thursday
5th September

Tuesday
3rd September

 

Transferable Skills Sessions

Transferable Skills Session

Team Consulting Project (TCP)

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

19:00-21:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
7th September Departure and check out of Downing College

Friday
6th September

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Drinks Reception and Formal DinnerLunch

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 DinnerLunch

Monday
2nd September

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 3International Management

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
4th September

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:15 Break Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 BBQ and SocialLunch

W
eek 3

Break

Break

Transferable Skills Session

Poster Presentation

Lecture 9a:
Sustainability and Environmental Issues

Workshop 

Lecture 9b:
Sustainability and Environmental Issues 

Lecture 10:
The Future of International Management

Workshop 

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills Sessions

Transferable Skills Sessions

17:30-18:30 Graduation Ceremony



Thursday
29th August 

Tuesday
27th August 

Workshop

Lecture 7:
Cellular/Animal Models
Used in Discovery Biology

Lecture 8:
Cellular/Animal Models
Used in Discovery Biology

Workshop

Workshop

Lecture 3:
Gene Structure and Function

Lecture 4:
Gene Structure and Function

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
31st August Free Day 

Sunday
1st September

Free Day

Friday
30th August 

Break

Dinner and Karaoke NightLunch

Break

DinnerLunch

Monday
26th August 

09:30-10:45
Lecture 1:
Introduction to Biology

10:45-11.15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 2Helathcare and Biotechnology

Break Break

DinnerLunch

Wednesday
28th August 

Break Break

BBQ and SocialLunch

W
eek 2

Break

Break

Break

Lecture 2: 
Introduction to Biology

Lecture 9:
Introduction to 
Healthcare and Biotechnology

Lecture 10:
Introduction to 
Healthcare and Biotechnology

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

Lecture 5:
Proteins, Carbohydrates and Lipids
Structure and Functions

Lecture 6:
Proteins, Carbohydrates and Lipids
Structure and Functions

Lecture 11:
R&D Pipeline: Pre-Clinical Studies

Lecture 12:
R&D Pipeline: Pre-Clinical Studies

Workshop

Lecture 13:
R&D Pipeline: Human Clinical Studies
and Introduction to Personalised Medicine

Lecture 14:
R&D Pipeline: Human Clinical Studies
and Introduction to Personalised Medicine

Lecture 15:
Biomarkers and Companion Diagnostics

Workshop



Thursday
5th September

Tuesday
3rd September

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

19:00-21:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
7th September Departure and check out of Downing College 

Friday
6th September

Break

Drinks Reception and Formal DinnerLunch

Break

DinnerLunch

Monday
2nd September

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 3Helathcare and Biotechnology

Break Break

DinnerLunch

Wednesday
4th September

Break Break

BBQ amd SocialLunch

W
eek 3

Break

Break

Break

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

Lecture 16:
Biomarkers and Companion Diagnostics

Lecture 17:
Current & Future Directions for
Healthcare & Biotechnology Industries

Lecture 18:
Current & Future Directions for
Healthcare & Biotechnology Industries

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Poster Presentation

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills
Research Project

17:30-18:30 Graduation Ceremony



Thursday
29th August 

Tuesday
27th August 

Lecture 5:
Art at the Stuart Court Visit to The Fitzwilliam Museum 

Transferable Skills Session:
Group Discussion and Analysis 

Lecture 6:
“The Grand Manner”- Sir Joshua Reynolds

Transferable Skills Session:
Group Discussion and Analysis 

Visit to King’s College’s Chapel

Visit to King’s College’s Chapel

Lecture 2: 
“Ways of Seeing”- Approaches to Analysing 
  and Describing Paintings 

Lecture 3:
“Ways of Seeing”- Approaches to Analysing
  and Describing Paintings 

Lecture 4:
Portrait Painting in the Tudor Period

Transferable Skills Session:
Group Discussion and Analysis

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:30

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
31st August Free Day 

Sunday
1st September

Free Day

Friday
30th August 

Break

Dinner and Karaoke NightLunch

Break

DinnerLunch

Monday
26th August 

09:30-10:45
Lecture 1:
Introduction to the course

10:45-11.15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 2Painting in Britain

Break Break

DinnerLunch

Wednesday
28th August 

Break Break

BBQ and SocialLunch

W
eek 2

Break

Break

Break

Tranferable Skills Session: 
Group Discussion 

Lecture 8:
“Modern Moral Subjects”- William Hogarth

Transferable Skills Session:
Group Discussion and Analysis  

Lecture 7:
Thomas Gainsborough

Introduction to Landscape Painting
Lecture 9:

Group Discussions and Analysis
Transferable Skills Session

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

Transferable Skills Session:
Group Discussion and Analysis 

Lecture 10:
The Radicalism of John Constable



Thursday
5th September

Tuesday
3rd September

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

19:00-21:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
7th September Departure and check out of Downing College 

Friday
6th September

Break

Drinks Reception and Formal DinnerLunch

Break

DinnerLunch

Monday
2nd September 

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 3

Break Break

DinnerLunch

Wednesday
4th September

Break Break

BBQ amd SocialLunch

W
eek 3

Break

Break

Break

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

Visit to the Fitzwilliam Museum &
the All Saints Church 

Lecture 13:
The Pre-Raphaelites & Aestheticism

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Lecture 12:
Introduction to Pre-Raphaelite Brotherhood

Visit to The Fitzwilliam Museum &
the All Saints Church

Lecture 11:
J.M.W. Turner- the First “Modern” painter?

Transferable Skills Sessions:
Group Discussion and Analysis 

Transferable Skills Session:
Presentation Preperation and Discussion

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session:
Group Discussion and Analysis 

Poster Presentation

Painting in Britain

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills
Research Project

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

17:30-18:30 Graduation Ceremony



Thursday
29th August 

Tuesday
27th August 

Case Study: Tate Modern 
Lecture 6:
Collecting and Commissioning: 
The Art Museum 

Case Study: Frieze & Course Diary
Lecture 7:
Collecting & Commissioning:
Private Players & the Market 

Departure for London

Visit to Kristin Hiellegierde Gallery
(London Bridge)

Visit to Kettle’s Yard House

Visit to Kettle’s Yard House

Introduction to The Heong Gallery

Contemporary Art Game & Course Diary

Lecture 3:
What is Curation? - Collections

Lecture 4:
What is Curation? - Exhibition

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

17:00-18:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
31st August Free Day 

Sunday
1st September 

Free Day

Friday
30th August 

Break

Dinner and Karaoke NightLunch

Visit to Tate Modern

Visit to Christie’s Auction House

Monday
26th August 

09:30-10:45
Lecture 1:
What is Contemporary Art?
Divisions & Overlaps, Dates & Classification

10:45-11.15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 2Contemporary Art

Break Break

DinnerLunch

Wednesday
28th August 

Break Break

BBQ and SocialLunch

W
eek 2

Break

Break

Lecture 2: 
Experiencing Contemporary Art:
Spaces & Contexts 

Lecture 8:
What Does an Artist Do All Day?

“Hockney” (2014) Screening 

Free Time in Lonodn

Visit to Wysing Arts Centre:
introduction by director Rosie Cooper and
visit to two artists’ studios  

Visit to Wysing Arts Centre:
introduction by director Rosie Cooper and
visit to two artists’ studios & Course Diary

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

08:30

10:00-13:30

14:00-15:00

15:30-17:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

18:00 Assemble for the return to Cambridge



Thursday
5th September

Tuesday
3rd September

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

17:30-18:30

19:00-21:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday
7th September Departure and check out of Downing College 

Free Day

Friday
6th September

Break

Drinks Reception and Formal DinnerLunch

Break

DinnerLunch

Monday
2nd September

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15 Break

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00 Lunch Dinner

Week 3

Break Break

DinnerLunch

Wednesday
4th September

Break Break

BBQ amd SocialLunch

W
eek 3

Break

Break

Break

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

09:30-10:45

10:45-11.15

11:15-12:45

13:00-14:00

Workshop: Exhibition Proposal

Workshop: Exhibition Design &
Course Diary

Research Project 
& Course Diary

Lecture 11:
Display. Exhibiting Contemporary Art.
Place, Time, Audience

Case Study: La Biennale di Venezia 2022

Watch: Time-Based Media 

Watch: Performance Art & Course Diary 

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session
Poster Presentation

Lecture 9:
Medium: Time-Based Media 

Lecture 10:
Medium: Performance 

Graduation Ceremony

Contemporary Art

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Research Project 
& Course Diary

Research Project 
& Course Diary

Research Project 
& Course Diary

Research Project 
& Course Diary

Research Project 
& Course Diary

15:30-17:00

Transferable Skills Session
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